Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Bossk, Hunting His Prey Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 29 Count: 12

3x Viper Probe Droid [SOR]

3x Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD]

3x Phase-lll Dark Trooper [SHD]
3x Punishing One [SHD]

3x Jango Fett [SHD]

3x Ruthless Raider [SOR]

2x KyloRen [SHD]

2x Maul

[SHD]

1x Darth Vader [SOR]
3x Emperor Palpatine [SOR]
3x Krayt Dragon [SHD]

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.

3x
3x
3
3x

X

Timely Intervention [SHD]
Force Choke [SOR]

Resupply [SOR]

Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 10

Guild Target [SHD]

Bounty Hunter's Quarry [SHD]
Death Mark [SHD]

Price on Your Head [SHD]

2X
2X
3x
3x

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

Confiscate [SHD]
Black Sun Starfighter [SHD]

2x
3x
3x
2x

Pillage [SHD]
Relentless [SOR]
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